THE DATASHEET OF
AUIRFSL8407
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
G D S
Gate Drain Source
D
S
G

�
AUTOMOTIVE GRADE
Ordering Information
Base part number Package Type Standard Pack Complete Part
Form Quantity Number
AUIRFB8407 TO-220 Tube 50 AUIRFB8407
AUIRFSL8407 TO-262 Tube 50 AUIRFSL8407
AUIRFS8407 D2Pak Tube 50 AUIRFS8407
AUIRFS8407 D2Pak Tape and Reel Left 800 AUIRFS8407TRL
HEXFET® is a registered trademark of International Rectifier.
*Qualification standards can be found at http://www.irf.com/
Symbol Parameter Units
ID @ TC = 25°C Continuous Drain Current, VGS @ 10V (Silicon Limited)